June

Now- 10/15
14

9

14

6/7
11
25
18

6/12-26
23

1

4

4

6/6-27
5/31-6/2
On-going
On-going
21

21

6/12-7/24
6/10-7/22
6/13-7/25
6/22
5/1-6/19
6/13-7/25
6/1-7/2
6/13-7/25
6/17-7/22

Town of Munster
Department of Parks and Recreation
June 2019 Calendar

Events

Community Market

Music in the Park with Art featuring Classical Blast
Rosie and the Rivets @ Heritage Park

Touch a Truck/Ride a Bike

Day Trips

Date Night Social Play Tennis

Hyde Park Renewed

Maritime Museum & the New Odyssey Luncheon Cruise
Out to Lunch @ Woodgrain Pizza

Thornton Quarry

Activities

Basic Excel

Beach Glass Suncatchers

CPR for the Healthcare Professional
Crime Scams & Lunch

Free Travel Show with Mayflower Tours
Hooked on Crochet

Lifeguard Training

Online Learning Courses & Certificates
Private computer Lessons with Ruth
Stencil Paint & Showcase

Summertime Surprises

Youth Programs

@Susan's School of Dance:
Ballet Tap & Tumble

Biddy & Mini Hip Hop
Boys Action Adventure
Home Alone Training
iCook*

Kids Yoga

Learn to Draw/Intermediate Drawing
Tiny Tots

Tumblebears Gymnastics

* @ Midwest Training & Ice



6/10-6/13
6/7-6/29

6/3-6/26
6/3-6/26
6/17-21
6/18-7/23
6/4-6/27
6/3-7/3
6/13-7/25
6/3-6/26

6/17-7/22
6/6-7/25

6/25-7/25

6/3-7/30
6/3-7/1
5/2/-8/127
6/17-7/22

6/25-7/30
5/16-6/20

Youth Sports

2-Hour Tennis Camp

Beginner Pre-Hockey Lessons*
Beginner Tots Learn to Skate*
Beginner Trampoline*

Biddy Baskets

Biddy Baskets

Challenger British Soccer Camp
Golf Lessons

Hit Run & Score

Junior & Youth Tennis Lessons
Kids Yoga

Lil' Mustang Kickers

Parkour*

Pre-Alpha Beginner Skating*
Preschool Trampoline*
Tumblebears Gymnastics
Wado Ki Karate

* at Midwest Training & Ice

Wellness & Fitness
Yoga and Breathing

Adult Sports

Adult Beginner Tennis

Adult Drill & Play

Adult Open Basketball

Golf Lessons; Ladies & Men's

Keen-Agers
Chair Yoga
Walk with a Doc



