Town of Munster Department of Parks and Recreation June 2019 Calendar

<u>June</u>	
	Events
Now- 10/15	Community Market
14	Music in the Park with Art featuring Classical Blast
9	Rosie and the Rivets @ Heritage Park
14	Touch a Truck/Ride a Bike
6.17	Day Trips
6/7	Date Night Social Play Tennis
11	Hyde Park Renewed
25	Maritime Museum & the New Odyssey Luncheon Cruise
18	Out to Lunch @ Woodgrain Pizza
1	Thornton Quarry
	Activities
6/12-26	Basic Excel
23	Beach Glass Suncatchers
1	CPR for the Healthcare Professional
4	Crime Scams & Lunch
4	Free Travel Show with Mayflower Tours
6/6-27	Hooked on Crochet
5/31-6/2	Lifeguard Training
On-going	Online Learning Courses & Certificates
On-going	Private computer Lessons with Ruth
21	Stencil Paint & Showcase
21	Summertime Surprises
	Youth Programs
6/10 7/04	@Susan's School of Dance:
6/12-7/24	Ballet Tap & Tumble
6/10-7/22	Biddy & Mini Hip Hop
6/13-7/25	Boys Action Adventure
6/22	Home Alone Training
5/1-6/19	iCook*
6/13-7/25	Kids Yoga
6/1-7/2	Learn to Draw/Intermediate Drawing
6/13-7/25	Tiny Tots
6/17-7/22	Tumblebears Gymnastics
	* @ Midwest Training & Ice

	Youth Sports
6/10-6/13	2-Hour Tennis Camp
6/7-6/29	Beginner Pre-Hockey Lessons*
	Beginner Tots Learn to Skate*
	Beginner Trampoline*
6/3-6/26	Biddy Baskets
6/3-6/26	Biddy Baskets
6/17-21	Challenger British Soccer Camp
6/18-7/23	Golf Lessons
6/4-6/27	Hit Run & Score
6/3-7/3	Junior & Youth Tennis Lessons
6/13-7/25	Kids Yoga
6/3-6/26	Lil' Mustang Kickers
	Parkour*
	Pre-Alpha Beginner Skating*
	Preschool Trampoline*
6/17-7/22	Tumblebears Gymnastics
6/6-7/25	Wado Ki Karate
	* at Midwest Training & Ice
	Wellness & Fitness
6/25-7/25	Yoga and Breathing
	Adult Sports
6/3-7/30	Adult Beginner Tennis
6/3-7/1	Adult Drill & Play
5/2/-8/27	Adult Open Basketball
6/17-7/22	Golf Lessons; Ladies & Men's
	Keen-Agers
6/25-7/30	Chair Yoga
5/16-6/20	Walk with a Doc